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Dear Guests!

 We present to you a collection

of elite champagne by "Kupetz Eliseev’s"  Food Hall.

 / Champange 0.75l 

Geoffroy  Purete Brut Nature Premier Cru

Lanson le Black Label Brut

Carte D'Or Drappier Champagne Brut

Geoffroy Rose de Saignee Brut Premier Cru

N.V. Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial

N.V. Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial Rose

P. Lancelot Royer Cuvee des Chevaliers Grand Cru 1.5l

17000 

19000 

19000

23000 

25000

17000 

18000



150 600

150 600

150 700

150 700

 Вина по бокалам / Wine by glasses

150 650

Italy. Nadaria Insolia Sicilia. IGT   

Australia. Chardonnay 

France. Sauvignon Blanc. Arauco 

Germany. Riesling

150 700

Italy. Chianti DOCG  

Italy. Chianti Reserva

France. Chateau du Cornet Bordeaux AOC 

France. Chateau  Segelong. Medoc AOC

150 700

Белые вина / White wine    мл/ml     руб/rub

Красные вина/ Red wine      мл/ml     руб/rub

мл/ml     руб/rub

150 550

150 550

150 600

 Игристые вина / Sparkling wine

Russia. Kupetz Eliseev’s sparkling wine brut 

Russia. Kupetz Eliseev’s sparkling wine semisweet 

Italy. Prosecco brut. DOC

150 700
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9500

3000

4500

3100

3500

3000

3500

3800

3900

3500

3250

8000

11650

22500

3600

Белые вина / White wine

Розовые вина /Rose wine0.75 l. 

Франция / France 0,75l

Sauvignon Blanc Cruz. IGP 

Pouilly-Fuisse Bouchard Pere l. AOC 

Baron de L Pouilly-Fume AOC 

Италия/ Italy 0.75 l. 

Nadaria Insolia Sicilia. IGT

La Casada Pino Grigio DOC

Gavi del Comune di Gavi  La Chiara DOCG 

Piere Sauvignon Vie di Romans  DOC 

Ben Rye Passito Di Pantelleria DOC

Испания / Spain 0.75 l

4R  By Cuatro Rayas Verdejo DO 

Legaris Verdejo Rueda DO

Новый Свет / New World 0.75l

Kukabara Chardonnay. Australia GI

The Vineyard Collection Sauvignon Blanc .South Africa 

Finca La Colonia Torrontes. Argentina

Cune Rosado Rioja, Spain

Santa Cristina Giardino Rose, Toscana IGT



./Rub.

3500

5100

3500

3500

4000

3200

3600

5000

4000

3250

4100

9500

4300

4200

3400

Красные вина/ Red wine

Франция / France 0,75l

Chateau du Cornet Bordeaux AOC 

Chateau Picard Bordeaux AOC 

Chateau  Segelong. Medoc AOC

Chateau Le Monge. Medoc  AOC

Jean-Pierre Moueix Bordeaux OC

Lugny L'Aurore, Bourgogne Pinot Noir AOC 

Италия/ Italy 0.75 l. 

Bolla Bardolino Classico.Veneto DOC

Astrale Chianti Riserva. Toscana  DOCG

Pavo Nero Primitivo di Manduria. Puglia DOC 

Col d'Orcia, Brunello di Montalcino.Toscana DOCG 

Испания / Spain 0.75 l

Matsu. Toro DO 

Campo Viejo Tempranillo. Rioja DOC

Сastillo Clavijo Reserva . Rioja DOC

Новый Свет / New World 0.75l  

G7 Cabernet Sauvignon. Chile

Luigi Bosca Malbec.  

Paddle Creek Pinot Noir. New Zeland

Kumala, "Reserve" Pinotage. South Africa 

Baron Philippe de Rothschild "Mapu" Merlot.Chile

4500

5700

3250
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360

450

2700

2100

300ml

600

500ml

250

Пиво "Купцов Елисеевых" / Kupetz Eliseevs draft beer 

Светлое фильтрованное

Light filtered beer

 Настойки / Bitters 40 ml. 

«Купцов Елисеевых» (Травянная, Вишневая, Клюквенная ) 

Фирменные настойки (Лимончелло, хреновуха, яблоко-

корица, апельсин-имбирь, малина-лемонграсс, рябина-

бадьян)

Коньяк / Cognac 40 ml. 

Коньяк "Купцы Елисеевы"

Jacques De La Croix Maron  V.S.O.P.

Frapin Grande Champagne V.S.O.P.    

Lautrec XO

Портвейн / Porto 100 ml.

Barros Porto Colheita 1975

Burmester Vintage 1997  

Вермут / Vermouth 100 ml

Martini: bianco / rosso / dry 

450

500

800

2100

350

Односолодовый виски / Single malt
 whisky 40ml. The Whistler P.X. I Love You. Ireland
Auchentoshan 12 Years Old. Scotland
Купажированный виски / Blended
 whisky 40ml. Johnnie Walker Red Label. Scotland
Jim Beam. USA  
Текила / Tequila 40 ml.
Sierra Blanco
Tresa del Cstilio Gold
Джин / Gin 40 ml.
Bombay Sapphire London Dry Gin 

700
900

400
450

450

450

520
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450
450

450

450
500
550

500

450

550

440

400

450

Ром / Rum 40 ml.
Bacardi Carta Blanca   

Angostura Reserva 

Кашаса / Cachasa 40 ml.
Sagatiba Velha 

Ликеры / Liqueurs 40 ml.
Becherovka
Kahlua
Baileys
Amaretto
Jagermeister
Cointreau

Водка / Vodka 40ml.  
Водка «Купцов Елисеевых» / «Kupetz Eliseev’s vodka» 
Водка «Онегин» / Vodka «Onegin»    
Водка «Белуга» / Vodka «Beluga»   

Вода/Water
Вода Купцов Елисеевых: с газом/ без газа
Kupetz Eliseev’s water: sparkling / still 
Сурджива с газом/без газа
“Surgiva” sparkling/still

0.33 150
l. Руб./Rub

0.5 450

 / Alcohol free Drinks 
2000.2

Домашний лимонад / Home-made lemonade 
Клубника, Вишня, Малина, Черника, Лимон, Тархун 
Strawberry, Cherry, Raspberry, Blueberry, Lemon, Estragon

Газированные напитки / Soda
Добрый лимон-лайм, добрый апельсин, rich тоник, rich кола

0.33 250

0.33 180



0.2 200

0.2 350
0.2 350
0.2 350
0.2 350

0.3 350

0.3 350

0.3 350

0.3 350

0.3 350

0.3 350

 / Milk Shakes 

“Raspberry”  (ice cream, milk, jam, sugar syrup)

“Blueberry”  milk shake (ice cream, milk, jam, sugar syrup) 

“Vanilla”  (ice cream, milk, vanilla, sugar syrup)  
“ ” , 
“Cherry” (ice cream, milk, jam, sugar syrup) 
“ ” 
“Chocolate ” (ice cream, milk, chocolate)
”Клубника”  (мороженое, молоко, джем, сахарный сироп) 
”Strawberry”  (ice cream, milk, jam, sugar syrop)

Cоки / Juices 

ml.

420 

420 

 /  Tea 

 / Black 
 / Alpine Meadow

 / Assam Rembeng

а

 / Green 

 / Pearl of the Dragon 
 / Oolong Tea Milk"

470

470

420 
 / Fruit 

Ройбуш черничный / Blueberry Roiboos 470



ml.

30 
60 

./
200 
220 
220 
250 
250 

150 
180 
180    

 / Coffee 

ml. ./Ru
200 350

350
350

 / Coffee with alcohol 

200 
200  

b.

Купеческий кофе / Merchant coffee
Латте роза
Rose latte
Малиновый парфе
Raspberry parfait
Раф гречиха с гималайской солью
Raf with buckwheat honey and himalayan salt
Раф ананас-карамель
Raf pineapple-caramel
Банановый шейк
Banana shake

220

200

330

330

330

350

350

350

350

350

Моккачино / Mocaccino
Кофе гляссе / Coffee Glace
Венский кофе / Vienna Coffee
Классический горячий шоколад / Classic Hot Chocolate
Горячий шоколад с коньяком /  Hot Chocolate with Cognac

150             250
200             280
150             280
200             300
200             400

По желанию может быть приготовлен кофе без кофеина
We can make a decaf coffee if requested 
Кофе на растительном молоке
Coffee with Non-dairy Milk +50 руб./rub



!

Dear Guests!

Due to Russian’s federal law v’s” Food Hall do not 

sell alcohol to people under 18 years old.  A waiter may ask You to show passport or 

another document to check  guest’s age.

We apologize for possible inconveniences and we hope for your understanding.
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